Meyer Family Video
Table of Contents - Tape 3 Part B

The position indicator below is the approximate location in minutes of the scene in the MP4 video. To correct or add information to any

of the descriptions below please send your comments to video@moranmail.net .

Scene Position Contents

1
2
3
4

0 N o v

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

00:21 Sommers Kids, Meyer Kids, Neighbor Kids
02:21 Don Meyer first day of school
04:20 Don & Jimmy's birthday

07:25 DC-3 lands on house - March 8, 1964. Lights in the
model homes confused pilot who thought it was air

strip.
08:00 Surveillance in Andy's airplane.

10:20 Tobogganing down the backside of hill
10:38 Ice Skating - Lori?
11:08 Tobogganing Bemis Woods in Western Springs?

13:03 Walking in snow in backyard

13:16 Don & Jimmy's birthday

17:03 Vacation Florida

20:27 Easter - Dying eggs

22:41 Kite Flying - Michael moving grass

23:24 Sitting on the Easter Rabbit

24:30 Florida - Lori by the "Lori Tree", Mike with Fish
31:02 Thanksgiving - Mimi, Don "Pops", Helen, & Paul
33:44 Camping at Terre Andrae Wisconsin

37:30 Max & Ricky at Arlington Heights

41:42 Football Game Don

People in Scene

Don, Lori
Don, Jimmy, party guests

Not sure who this is
Don & Lori?
Meyer Kids, Joan, Bill Moran, Jim

Meyer
Don?
Don, Jimmy

1964 Northups
1963 Don, Jimmy, Mike, Lori

Don, Jimmy, Mike

Lori, Don, Jimmy

Lori, Mike

Family with Northups

Don, Jimmy, Mike, Lori

Max, Ricky, Don, Jimmy, Mike
Don, Joan

Location

Hoffman Estates, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL

Chicago area?

Need location

Hoffman Estates, IL
Floriday
Hoffman Estates, IL

Florida

Florida

Sheboygan, WI
Arlington Heights IL



