

Meyer Family Video

Table of Contents - **Tape 3 Part B**

The position indicator below is the approximate location in minutes of the scene in the MP4 video. To correct or add information to any of the descriptions below please send your comments to video@moranmail.net.

Scene	Position	Contents	Year	People in Scene	Location
1	00:21	Sommers Kids, Meyer Kids, Neighbor Kids			Hoffman Estates, IL
2	02:21	Don Meyer first day of school		Don, Lori	Hoffman Estates, IL
3	04:20	Don & Jimmy's birthday		Don, Jimmy, party guests	Hoffman Estates, IL
4	07:25	DC-3 lands on house - March 8, 1964. Lights in the model homes confused pilot who thought it was air strip.	1964		Hoffman Estates, IL
5	08:00	Surveillance in Andy's airplane.			Chicago area?
6	10:20	Tobogganing down the backside of hill		Not sure who this is	
7	10:38	Ice Skating - Lori?		Don & Lori?	
8	11:08	Tobogganing Bemis Woods in Western Springs?		Meyer Kids, Joan, Bill Moran, Jim Meyer	Need location
9	13:03	Walking in snow in backyard		Don?	
10	13:16	Don & Jimmy's birthday		Don, Jimmy	Hoffman Estates, IL
11	17:03	Vacation Florida	1964	Northups	Floriday
12	20:27	Easter - Dying eggs	1963	Don, Jimmy, Mike, Lori	Hoffman Estates, IL
13	22:41	Kite Flying - Michael moving grass		Don, Jimmy, Mike	
14	23:24	Sitting on the Easter Rabbit		Lori, Don, Jimmy	
15	24:30	Florida - Lori by the "Lori Tree", Mike with Fish		Lori, Mike	Florida
16	31:02	Thanksgiving - Mimi, Don "Pops", Helen, & Paul		Family with Northups	Florida
17	33:44	Camping at Terre Andrae Wisconsin		Don, Jimmy, Mike, Lori	Sheboygan, WI
18	37:30	Max & Ricky at Arlington Heights		Max, Ricky, Don, Jimmy, Mike	Arlington Heights IL
19	41:42	Football Game Don		Don, Joan	